Mon
Thu

Sun
Mon
Tues

Thu

Sun

Mon
Thu

Sat
Sun

Mon
Tue
Thu

Sun
Mon

1 st
4th

7th
8th
9th

llth

14

15th
18th

20th
21st

22nd
23t
25th

2 8th
29th

DIARY FOR APRIL 2024
Elder on Duty - Hilary Wilson

11-2pm
11-1pm

7.30pm
10.45am
11-2pm
11.30-2.30pm

11-1pm

7.30pm
10.45am

11-2pm
11-1pm

7.30pm
All Day
10.45am

3.00pm
11-2pm
7.30pm
11-1pm

7.30pm
10.45pm
11-2pm

Lunch Club Closed (Easter Holiday)

Community Café open for sandwiches,
toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
Thursday Prayers led by Ann Coates
Hybrid Worship led by Terri Raddings
Lunch Club reopens

Community Action Day led by InterACT to
clear ground at the back of the Nursery — to
include Fish and Chip lunch.

Community Café open for sandwiches,
toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
Thursday Prayers led by Hilary Wilson
Hybrid Worship led by Revd Angela
Hughes and will include Holy Communion
Lunch Club

Community Café open for sandwiches,
toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
Thursday Prayers led by Karen Benjamin
Partnership Quiet Day at Mirfield

Hybrid Worship led by Revd Dr Nicola
Robinson |

Messy Church ek

Lunch Club

Elders’ Meeting

Community Café open for sandwiches,
toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
Thursday Prayers led by Avril and Brian
Hybrid Worship led by Revd Andy Hobbs

Lunch Club

CHARITY for the MONTH: THRIVE Leeds



Thu

Sun

DIARY FOR MAY 2024

nd 11-1pm Community Café open for sandwiches,
toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
7.30pm Thursday Prayers led by Revd Dr Nicola
Robinson
5% 10.45am Hybrid Worship led by Revd Angela
Hughes, preacher Prof Haddon Willmer



