DIARY FOR APRIL 2024 Elder on Duty - Hilary Wilson

	Elael, or	i buly - milary wilson
1^{st}	11-2pm	Lunch Club Closed (Easter Holiday)
4 th	11-1pm	Community Café open for sandwiches,
		toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
	7.30pm	Thursday Prayers led by Ann Coates
7^{th}	10.45am	Hybrid Worship led by Terri Raddings
8^{th}	11-2pm	Lunch Club reopens
9 th	11.30-2.30pm	Community Action Day led by InterACT to
		clear ground at the back of the Nursery – to
		include Fish and Chip lunch.
$11^{\rm th}$	11-1pm	Community Café open for sandwiches,
		toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
	7.30pm	Thursday Prayers led by Hilary Wilson
14^{th}	10.45am	Hybrid Worship led by Revd Angela
		Hughes and will include Holy Communion
15^{th}	11-2pm	Lunch Club
18^{th}	11-1pm	Community Café open for sandwiches,
		toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
	7.30pm	Thursday Prayers led by Karen Benjamin
20^{th}	All Day	Partnership Quiet Day at Mirfield
21st	10.45am	Hybrid Worship led by Revd Dr Nicola
		Robinson
	3.00pm	Messy Church 💥
22^{nd}	11-2pm	Lunch Club
23^{rd}	7.30pm	Elders' Meeting
25^{th}	11-1pm	Community Café open for sandwiches,
	_	toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
	7.30pm	Thursday Prayers led by Avril and Brian
28^{th}	10.45pm	Hybrid Worship led by Revd Andy Hobbs
29^{th}	11-2pm	Lunch Club
	4 th 7 th 8 th 9 th 11 th 15 th 18 th 20 th 21 st 22 nd 23 rd 25 th	1st 11-2pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 7th 10.45am 8th 11-2pm 9th 11.30-2.30pm 10.45am 11th 11-1pm 7.30pm 10.45am 15th 11-2pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm 7.30pm All Day 10.45am 20th All Day 10.45am 3.00pm 11-2pm 7.30pm 22nd 11-2pm 7.30pm 25th 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm 7.30pm 11-1pm

CHARITY for the MONTH: THRIVE Leeds

DIARY FOR MAY 2024

Thu	2^{nd}	11-1pm	Community Café open for sandwiches,
			toasties, cakes, tea and coffee. All welcome
		7.30pm	Thursday Prayers led by Revd Dr Nicola
			Robinson
Sun	5 th	10.45am	Hybrid Worship led by Revd Angela
			Hughes, preacher Prof Haddon Willmer